OFFICES TO BE ELECTED AT 2016 FALL ELECTION

AUGUST 9 2016 PARTISAN PRIMARY

NOVEMBER 8, 2016 PRESIDENTIAL AND GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICE

Presidential Preference Primary, April 5, 2016

President & Vice President
of the United States

United States Senator

Representatives in Congress

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8

State Senators

District 2

District 4

District 6

District 8

District 10
District 12
District 14
District 16
District 18
District 20
District 22
District 24
District 26
District 28
District 30
District 32

INCUMBENT

Barack Obama/
Joe Biden

Ron Johnson

Paul Ryan
Mark Pocan
Ron Kind
Gwen Moore

F. James Sensenbrenner, Jr.

Glenn Grothman
Sean Duffy
Reid J. Ribble

Robert Cowles
Lena C. Taylor
Nikiya Harris
Alberta Darling
Sheila Harsdorf
Tom Tiffany
Luther S. Olsen
Mark Miller
Rick Gudex
Duey Stroebel
Robert W. Wirch
Julie Lassa

Fred A. Risser
Mary Lazich
Dave Hansen
Jennifer Shilling

ID-NO

200622

200683

200500
200491
200435
200564
200049
200731
200681
200670

100789
104170
105350
102511
102332
104212
103168
102942
104608
105087
102813
103147
100332
102385
103835
103853
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Representatives to the Assembly

District 1

District 2

District 3

District 4

District 5

District 6

District 7

District 8

District 9

District 10
District 11
District 12
District 13
District 14
District 15
District 16
District 17
District 18
District 19
District 20
District 21
District 22
District 23
District 24
District 25
District 26
District 27
District 28
District 29
District 30
District 31
District 32
District 33
District 34
District 35
District 36
District 37
District 38
District 39
District 40
District 41
District 42
District 43
District 44

Joel C. Kitchens
Andre Jacque
Al Ott

David Steffen
Jim Steineke
Gary Tauchen
Daniel Riemer
Jocasta Zamarripa
Josh Zepnick
David Bowen
Mandela Barnes

Frederick P. Kessler

Rob Hutton

Dale Kooyenga
Joe Sanfelippo
Leon D. Young
La Tonya Johnson
Evan Goyke
Jonathan Brostoff
Christine Sinicki
Jessie Rodriguez
Janel Brandtjen
Jim Ott

Dan Knodl

Paul Tittl

Terry Katsma
Tyler Vorpagel
Adam Jarchow
John Murtha
Dean Knudson
Amy Loudenbeck
Tyler August
Cody Horlacher
Rob Swearingen
Mary J. Czaja
Jeffrey L. Mursau
John Jagler

Joel Kleefisch
Mark L. Born
Kevin Petersen
Joan Ballweg
Keith Ripp

Andy Jorgensen
Debra Kolste

105512
104808
102095
105539
104713
104463
105193
103682
104034
105535
105266
100994
105217
104860
105261
102990
105238
105334
105485
103687
105450
105561
104488
103392
104514
105585
105572
105531
104510
104032
104948
104912
105587
105273
105254
104355
105237
104258
105189
104400
104243
104638
104452
105176
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District 45
District 46
District 47
District 48
District 49
District 50
District 51
District 52
District 53
District 54
District 55
District 56
District 57
District 58
District 59
District 60
District 61
District 62
District 63
District 64
District 65
District 66
District 67
District 68
District 69
District 70
District 71
District 72
District 73
District 74
District 75
District 76
District 77
District 78
District 79
District 80
District 81
District 82
District 83
District 84
District 85
District 86
District 87
District 88
District 89
District 90
District 91
District 92

Mark Spreitzer
Gary Hebl

Robb Kahl

Melissa Agard Sargent
Travis Tranel

Ed Brooks

Todd Novak
Jeremy Thiesfeldt
Michael Schraa
Gordon Hintz
Mike Rohrkaste
Dave Murphy
Amanda Stuck

Bob Gannon

Jesse Kremer
Robert Brooks
Samantha Kerkman
Thomas Weatherston
Robin J. Vos

Peter W. Barca
Tod Ohnstad

Cory Mason

Tom Larson

Kathy Bernier

Bob Kulp

Nancy Lynn Vander Meer
Katrina Shankland
Scott S. Krug

Nick Milroy

Beth Meyers
Romaine Robert Quinn
Chris Taylor
Terese Berceau
Lisa Subeck
Dianne Hesselbein
Sondy Pope

Dave Considine
Ken Skowronski
Dave Craig
Michael Kuglitsch
Dave Heaton

John Spiros

James W. Edming
John Macco

John Nygren

Eric Genrich

Dana Wachs

Chris Danou

105472
104277
105270
105209
104591
104714
105503
104878
105147
104278
105582
105319
105456
105522
105509
105574
103849
105200
104283
101918
105282
104429
104875
100931
105446
105275
105374
104141
104678
105504
105505
105093
103642
105466
104973
103840
105525
105462
105080
105009
105555
104954
104063
105355
104417
105257
105141
104405
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District 93
District 94
District 95
District 96
District 97
District 98
District 99

District Attorneys

Adams County
Ashland County
Barron County
Bayfield County
Brown County
Buffalo County
Burnett County
Calumet County
Chippewa County
Clark County
Columbia County
Crawford County
Dane County
Dodge County
Door County
Douglas County
Dunn County

Eau Claire County
Florence County
Fond du Lac County
Forest County
Grant County
Green County
Green Lake County
Iowa County

Iron County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Juneau County
Kenosha County
Kewaunee County
La Crosse County
Lafayette County
Langlade County
Lincoln County
Manitowoc County

Warren Petryk
Steve Doyle
Jill Billings
Lee Nerison
Scott Allen
Adam Neylon
Cindi Duchow

Tania M. Bonnett
Kelly J. McKnight
Angela L. Beranek
Frederick 1. Bourg
David L. Lasee
Thomas Clark
William L. Norine
Nicholas Bolz
Steven H. Gibbs
Lyndsey Boon Brunette
Jane E. Kohlwey
Timothy C. Baxter
Ismael Ozanne
Kurt F. Klomberg
Raymond L. Pelrine
Daniel W. Blank
Andrea Nodolf
Gary King
Douglas J. Drexler
Eric Toney

Chuck Simono
Lisa A. Riniker
Gary L. Luhman
Andrew J. Christenson
Larry Nelson
Martin J. Lipske
Gerald R. Fox
Susan V. Happ
Mike Solovey
Robert D. Zapf
Andrew Naze

Tim Gruenke

Kate Findley
Vacant

Don Dunphy
Jacalyn LaBre

103195
101856
105123
104289
103326
105423
105660

105348
105264
104299
105299
105333
104490
104760
105086
102790
105233
103630
102662
105069
103995
102545
102586
105229
105383
102921
105253
104731
104344
102553
New
104507
103236
103614
104655
105340
102747
104300
104721
105341

103680
New
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Marathon County
Marinette County
Marquette County

Menominee-Shawano County

Milwaukee County
Monroe County
Oconto County
Oneida County
Outagamie County
Ozaukee County
Pepin County
Pierce County
Polk County
Portage County
Price County
Racine County
Richland County
Rock County

Rusk County

St. Croix County
Sauk County
Sawyer County
Sheboygan County
Taylor County
Trempealeau County
Vernon County
Vilas County
Walworth County
Washburn County
Washington County
Waukesha County
Waupaca County
Waushara County
Winnebago County
Wood County

(As of April 14, 2016)

Ken Heimerman
Allen R. Brey
Chad A. Hendee
Greg Parker

John T. Chisholm
Kevin D. Croninger
Ed Burke

Michael W. Schiek
Carrie Schneider
Adam Y. Gerol
Jon D. Seifert
Sean Froelich

Dan Steffen

Louis John Molepske, Jr.

Mark T. Fuhr

W. Richard Chiapete
Jennifer Harper
David J. O'Leary
James Rennicke
Eric G. Johnson
Kevin R. Calkins
Bruce R. Poquette
Joe DeCecco

Kristi S. Tlusty
Taavi McMahon
Timothy J. Gaskell
Albert D. Moustakis
Dan Necci

Thomas Frost

Mark D. Bensen
Susan Opper

John P. Snider

Scott C. Blader
Christian A. Gossett
Craig Lambert

105349
102503
105331
104513
104433
105717
104827
105332
103967
105276
103393
105362
104494
104188
104045
105291
102841
103380
105229
102535
105190
105312
103212
105311
105272
103604
103216
104904
New
105382
105651
102519
104495
104437
105230



